ASC - Queen of the Nile - Minneapolis - Showdown

Placement
1st
2nd
Excellent
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
Superior
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

2nd

Division Name
L1 Tiny

L1 Tiny

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L1 Youth - Medium

L1 Youth - Medium

L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Youth - Small
L1 Youth - Small
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Senior
L1 Senior
L1 Senior
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP

Program Name
TNT Cheer
Dynamite Cheer All Stars
MainStreet Athletics
Northern Twistars
TNT Cheer
Cheer Twin Cities
Northern Extreme Athletics
Grace Academy
TNT Cheer
Northern Twistars
Ideal Athletics
Northern Elite
North Dakota Elite
Northern Twistars
Tribe Athletics
Dynamite Cheer All Stars
TNT Cheer
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Grace Academy
Rebel Athletics of Minot
Amp Athletics
Northern Elite
Ideal Athletics
Amp Athletics
Northern Elite
Northern Twistars
Unlimited Athletics
North Dakota Elite

Northern Elite

Team Name
Sirens
Shooting Stars
The Agates
Electric
Treasure
Neon
Bomb Pops
Sapphires
Madness
Ultra
Blue Angels
Frenzy
F1rst Class
Neon
F1GHTERS
Energy
Venom
Knockout
Emeralds
Royalty
Ascend
Rogue
Code Red
Matrix
Flickers
Twinkles
Rise
Rubies

Flare

Event Score

88.9192

82.3042

75.0833

93.6332

92.3551

94.7102

94.0984

93.5324

92.9937

91.3687

91.02

96.8216

95.391

86.6019

93.2238

84.8475

95.6639

94.5689

93.1243

92.1636

89.893

97.4674

97.039

91.1078

88.6912

86.0098

83.2569

93.4118

92.7843

Minneapolis, MN - 11/16/2024 to 11/17/2024

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



ASC - Queen of the Nile - Minneapolis - Showdown Minneapolis, MN - 11/16/2024 to 11/17/2024

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
3rd L1.1 Mini - PREP Unlimited Athletics Inspire 85.3245
1st L1.1 Youth - PREP North Dakota Elite Diamonds 93.5686
2nd L1.1 Youth - PREP Farmington Gymnastics & Cheer Genies 90.0392
1st L1.1 Junior - PREP Northern Elite Rush 95.201
2nd L1.1 Junior - PREP MainStreet Athletics Sapphire 89.0471
1st L2 Mini Cheer Tech Frenzy 92.1748
2nd L2 Mini Dynamite Cheer All Stars Voltage 78.5902
1st L2 Youth Northern Elite Fierce 96.4667
2nd L2 Youth Tribe Athletics LEGENDZ 95.3625
1st L2 Youth - D2 North Dakota Elite Y2K 95.9333
2nd L2 Youth - D2 Cheer Tech Crush 90.4917
3rd L2 Youth - D2 Grace Academy Rubies 86.45
1st L2 -Ul6 Northern Elite Riptide 98.3375
1st L2 Junior - D2 - Small Northern Extreme Athletics Crush 96.5333
2nd L2 Junior - D2 - Small TNT Cheer Wicked 95.1875
3rd L2 Junior - D2 - Small Cheer Twin Cities Agqua 94.5708
4th L2 Junior - D2 - Small Amp Athletics Pulse 92.0333
1st L2 Junior - Medium Rockstar Athletics Notorious 95.8792
2nd L2 Junior - Medium North Dakota Elite Barbz 94.8833
1st L2 Junior - Small Tribe Athletics J2 CREW 94.9583
2nd L2 Junior - Small Dynamite Cheer All Stars Fusion 87.8917
1st L2 Senior Cheer Twin Cities Slate 95.4333
2nd L2 Senior Tribe Athletics S2 GANG 94.4333
1st L2 PerformaérllltigNR;ec -1o-18Y Owatonna Cheer! Freeze 90.1667
1st L2.1 Junior - PREP Unlimited Athletics Empower 87.7765
1st L2.2 Junior - PREP Cheer Twin Cities Arctic 96.6275
1st L2.2 Senior - PREP Unlimited Athletics Ignite 93.0765
1st L3 Youth Dynamite Cheer All Stars Fury 89.0542
1st L3 Junior Northern Elite Rampage 97.9042
2nd L3 Junior Northern Extreme Athletics Sunkissed 97.5875

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



ASC - Queen of the Nile - Minneapolis - Showdown Minneapolis, MN - 11/16/2024 to 11/17/2024

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
3rd L3 Junior Tribe Athletics QUE3NS 94.0792
1st L3 Senior Northern Elite Force 97.8
2nd L3 Senior Fusion Athletics Green Bay Obsession 96.2542
3rd L3 Senior Fury Athletics of Madison Respect 95.6417
4th L3 Senior North Dakota Elite Obsession 94.025
5th L3 Senior Cheer Twin Cities Steel 93.65
6th L3 Senior Cheer Tech Revenge 93.3625
7th L3 Senior Grace Academy Diamonds 90.4167
1st L3 Senior Coed TNT Cheer Force 95.7667
1st L4 Junior Rockstar Athletics Revolution 96.5625
1st L4 Senior Fury Athletics of Madison Genesis 98.0167
2nd L4 Senior Rockstar Athletics Vendetta 97.4
3rd L4 Senior North Dakota Elite Lady Legacy 95.9875
4th L4 Senior Tribe Athletics FLASH 93.0375
1st L4.2 Senior Rockstar Athletics Anarchy 96.3875
2nd L4.2 Senior Northern Extreme Athletics Hot Tropics 95.9709
3rd L4.2 Senior Dynamite Cheer All Stars Sr Elite 89.9125
1st L5 Senior Coed Northern Elite Envy 96.8334
2nd L5 Senior Coed Tribe Athletics TRIBE-5 96.5625

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



