

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Tiny	TNT Cheer	Sirens	88.9192
2nd	L1 Tiny	Dynamite Cheer All Stars	Shooting Stars	82.3042
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	MainStreet Athletics	The Agates	75.0833
1st	L1 Mini	Northern Twistars	Electric	93.6332
2nd	L1 Mini	TNT Cheer	Treasure	92.3551
1st	L1 Youth - D2 - Small	Cheer Twin Cities	Neon	94.7102
2nd	L1 Youth - D2 - Small	Northern Extreme Athletics	Bomb Pops	94.0984
3rd	L1 Youth - D2 - Small	Grace Academy	Sapphires	93.5324
4th	L1 Youth - D2 - Small	TNT Cheer	Madness	92.9937
5th	L1 Youth - D2 - Small	Northern Twistars	Ultra	91.3687
6th	L1 Youth - D2 - Small	Ideal Athletics	Blue Angels	91.02
1st	L1 Youth - Medium	Northern Elite	Frenzy	96.8216
2nd	L1 Youth - Medium	North Dakota Elite	F1rst Class	95.391
Superior	L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions	Northern Twistars	Neon	86.6019
1st	L1 Youth - Small	Tribe Athletics	F1GHTERS	93.2238
2nd	L1 Youth - Small	Dynamite Cheer All Stars	Energy	84.8475
1st	L1 Junior	TNT Cheer	Venom	95.6639
2nd	L1 Junior	Fusion Athletics Green Bay	Knockout	94.5689
3rd	L1 Junior	Grace Academy	Emeralds	93.1243
4th	L1 Junior	Rebel Athletics of Minot	Royalty	92.1636
5th	L1 Junior	Amp Athletics	Ascend	89.893
1st	L1 Senior	Northern Elite	Rogue	97.4674
2nd	L1 Senior	Ideal Athletics	Code Red	97.039
3rd	L1 Senior	Amp Athletics	Matrix	91.1078
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Northern Elite	Flickers	88.6912
2nd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Northern Twistars	Twinkles	86.0098
3rd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Unlimited Athletics	Rise	83.2569
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	North Dakota Elite	Rubies	93.4118
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Northern Elite	Flare	92.7843





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Unlimited Athletics	Inspire	85.3245
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	North Dakota Elite	Diamonds	93.5686
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Farmington Gymnastics & Cheer	Genies	90.0392
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	Northern Elite	Rush	95.201
2nd	L1.1 Junior - PREP	MainStreet Athletics	Sapphire	89.0471
1st	L2 Mini	Cheer Tech	Frenzy	92.1748
2nd	L2 Mini	Dynamite Cheer All Stars	Voltage	78.5902
1st	L2 Youth	Northern Elite	Fierce	96.4667
2nd	L2 Youth	Tribe Athletics	LEGENDZ	95.3625
1st	L2 Youth - D2	North Dakota Elite	Y2K	95.9333
2nd	L2 Youth - D2	Cheer Tech	Crush	90.4917
3rd	L2 Youth - D2	Grace Academy	Rubies	86.45
1st	L2 - U16	Northern Elite	Riptide	98.3375
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Northern Extreme Athletics	Crush	96.5333
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	TNT Cheer	Wicked	95.1875
3rd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Cheer Twin Cities	Aqua	94.5708
4th	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Amp Athletics	Pulse	92.0333
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	Rockstar Athletics	Notorious	95.8792
2nd	L2 Junior - Medium	North Dakota Elite	Barbz	94.8833
1st	L2 Junior - Small	Tribe Athletics	J2 CREW	94.9583
2nd	L2 Junior - Small	Dynamite Cheer All Stars	Fusion	87.8917
1st	L2 Senior	Cheer Twin Cities	Slate	95.4333
2nd	L2 Senior	Tribe Athletics	S2 GANG	94.4333
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	Owatonna Cheer!	Freeze	90.1667
1st	L2.1 Junior - PREP	Unlimited Athletics	Empower	87.7765
1st	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Cheer Twin Cities	Arctic	96.6275
1st	L2.2 Senior - PREP	Unlimited Athletics	Ignite	93.0765
1st	L3 Youth	Dynamite Cheer All Stars	Fury	89.0542
1st	L3 Junior	Northern Elite	Rampage	97.9042
2nd	L3 Junior	Northern Extreme Athletics	Sunkissed	97.5875





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	L3 Junior	Tribe Athletics	QUE3NS	94.0792
1st	L3 Senior	Northern Elite	Force	97.8
2nd	L3 Senior	Fusion Athletics Green Bay	Obsession	96.2542
3rd	L3 Senior	Fury Athletics of Madison	Respect	95.6417
4th	L3 Senior	North Dakota Elite	Obsession	94.025
5th	L3 Senior	Cheer Twin Cities	Steel	93.65
6th	L3 Senior	Cheer Tech	Revenge	93.3625
7th	L3 Senior	Grace Academy	Diamonds	90.4167
1st	L3 Senior Coed	TNT Cheer	Force	95.7667
1st	L4 Junior	Rockstar Athletics	Revolution	96.5625
1st	L4 Senior	Fury Athletics of Madison	Genesis	98.0167
2nd	L4 Senior	Rockstar Athletics	Vendetta	97.4
3rd	L4 Senior	North Dakota Elite	Lady Legacy	95.9875
4th	L4 Senior	Tribe Athletics	FLASH	93.0375
1st	L4.2 Senior	Rockstar Athletics	Anarchy	96.3875
2nd	L4.2 Senior	Northern Extreme Athletics	Hot Tropics	95.9709
3rd	L4.2 Senior	Dynamite Cheer All Stars	Sr Elite	89.9125
1st	L5 Senior Coed	Northern Elite	Envy	96.8334
2nd	L5 Senior Coed	Tribe Athletics	TRIBE-5	96.5625